
$1,140,000 - 5 Turnwood Circle, Madison
MLS® #1958503 

$1,140,000
6 Bedroom, 5.50 Bathroom, 6,838 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

N/A, Madison, WI

15 reasons to live on the 15th fairway! [1]
Quality construction by Michael Simon Homes
[2] Flexible spaces & flow = options for life [3]
Natural light abounds [4] Main & upper level
primary bedroom suites - you choose! [5] Main
& upper level offices - you choose! [6] 2 more
upper bedrooms w/ensuite baths & WIC [7]
Outdoor living via large deck, hot tub & screen
porch [8] Private, open views of course. Lower
level features [9] great exposure & large
windows, [10] perfect hang-out w/
kitchenette/bar & [11] options for guests (2
bdrm + full bath). Oversized 3-car garage is
[12] bright & spacious w/ options for storage,
hobbies, etc.; and [13] garage-to-LL stairs =
bonus drop-zone for wet, muddy or smelly(!)
arrivals [14] Enjoy Hawk's Landing clubhouse
& amenities [15] It feels like home!

Listing Courtesy of Stark Company, Realtors

Built in 2004

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 32

MLS® # 1958503

Price $1,140,000

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 5.50

Full Baths 5



Half Baths 2

Square Footage 6,838

Acres 0.84

Year Built 2004

Type Single Family

Style Contemporary, Colonial

Assessed Value $1,092,000

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $21,275

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Stone, Fiber cement

Community Information

Address 5 Turnwood Circle

MLSÂ® Area MADISON - C  W08

Subdivision N/A

City Madison

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53593

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Walk-in closet(s), Washer, Dryer, Water
softener inc, At Least 1 tub, Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, Air cleaner,
Tankless Water Heater, Central vac, Split bedroom, Jetted bathtub, Hot
tub, Wet bar, Internet - Cable, Smart doorbell, Smart security cameras,
Other smart features

Cooling Forced air, Central air, In Floor Radiant Heat, Zoned Heating

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning, 3+ fireplaces

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Sprinkler system

Amenities

Garages Attached, Opener, Access to Basement, 3 car

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course Yes

School Information



District Madison

Elementary Olson

Middle Toki

High Memorial

Room Dimensions

Living Room 22x17

Kitchen 16x16

Dining Room 14x15

Family Room 18x20

Master Bedroom 21x16

Second Bedroom 14x16

Third Bedroom 16x15

Fourth Bedroom 13x19

Additional Information

Zoning SR-C1

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft5,236

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 1,602

Total Finished SqFt 6,838

Barrier Free First floor bedroom, First floor full bath

Terms Limited home warranty

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


